11/21/201

gid LastName

403 SMITH

410 ANTHON

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($8.20)

($8.20)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CB

Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00
($133.50) $0.00
($133.50)

#Paids/'Void

12

12

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$125.30 $125.30

$125.30 $125.30

$0.00

$0.00

25

25



